
 
 

   
            

 
 
 
 
   
 
                           
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 CLASSIC COCKTAILS // £10 (Unless otherwise stated) 

 
HOVE STREET BRAMBLE                                                  MAI TAI // 11 
Beefeater gin, seasonal fruits, elderflower, mint,                                          Havana 7,  Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao, lime,  
house ginger & lemongrass syrup, Cava                                                           Orgeat, Tropical Pineapple 
 
PENICILLIN // 11                                                                     SAZERAC // 11 
Chivas Regal, Laphroaig, house ginger                                                             Rittenhouse Rye, Absinthe wash, Peychaud  
& Lemongrass syrup, Lemon                                                                                 & Angostura bitters, demerara, lemon 
 
SPICED DARK & STORMY                                                NEGRONI 
House spiced rum, lime & bitters, Old Jamaica                                            Beefeater, grapefruit, Antica Formula,     
ginger beer                                                                                                                      Campari          
 
SUSSEX 75 // 11                                                                            ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Ridgeview Bloomsbury, Brighton gin, St Germain                                     Absolut vodka, Borghetti coffee liqueur, espresso, vanilla 
Elderflower liqueur, lemon juice                                                                          infused gomme  
 
MANHATTAN // 11                                                                     OLD FASHIONED 
Buffalo Trace bourbon, Antica Formula, Angostura                                 Buffalo Trace bourbon, orange, bitters, oak, served 
Bitters, amarena cherry                                                                                            from the freezer 

PIG CLASSICS // £10 (Unless otherwise stated) 
 
GINGER’S LOST ISLAND                                                    COSMOPOLITAN  
Rhubarb gin, Aperol, house Ginger &                                                               Absolut vodka, Cointreau, lime, house pomegranate  
Lemongrass Syrup, soda                                                                                           cordial 
 
AMALFI SPRITZ                                                                     SALIZA SOUR 
Limoncello,  grapefruit Liqueur, peach liqueur,                                             Saliza Amaretto, lemon, gomme, egg white, cherry 
lemon, rosemary, prosecco                                                                                      Angostura bitters 
  
TIDE IS HIGH // 11                                                                   PROHIBITION 
Mezcal Tequila, Campari, lime, grapefruit                                                      Rhubarb gin infused with Earl Grey tea, 
thyme, agave                                                                                                                   peach liqueur, lemon, gomme 
 
CUCUMBER SOUR                                                                SPICED DAIQUIRI 
Calvados, green Chartreuse, lime, cucumber,                                                 House spiced rum,  
egg white, gomme, Rhubarb bitters                                                                      lime juice, gomme 
 
SPICED MARGARITA                                                           BLOODY MARY 
El Jimador Blanco Tequila, Cointreau,                                                             Bone marrow infused vodka, house jalapeno shrub, 
chilli,  Ancho Reyes Chili Liqueur                                                                        lime, celery bitters, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
House  Jalapeno Syrup                                                                                                    seasoning, tomato juice                                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                



 
 

SPARKLING WINE // 125ml // BOTTLE 
LLOPART BRUT NATURE RESERVA, CAVA CATALUNYA, SPAIN                                                           8.40 // 41 
RIDGEVIEW BLOOMSBURY NV SUSSEX, ENGLAND                                                                                           11 // 58 

RIDGEVIEW FITZROVIA NV SUSSEX, ENGLAND                                                                                                         12// 63 

RIDGEVIEW BLANC DE BLANCS 2013 SUSSEX, ENGLAND                                                                                          85 

 

CHAMPAGNE // 125ml // BOTTLE 
TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE                                                                                   14// 82 

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE ROSÉ NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE                                                                                          98                                                                 
TAITTINGER PRELUDE GRAND CRU NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE                                                                     125                       
TAITTINGER NOCTURNE SEC NV CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE                                                                                         85 
LOUIS ROEDERER, CRISTAL 2007 CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE                                                                                        270 

KRUG VINTAGE 2003 CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE                                                                                                                         395 
 
WHITE WINES BY THE GLASS // 175ml // 500ml CARAFE // BOTTLE 

LA CROIX BLANC LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE                                                                                          7 // 20//27 

REIGN OF TERROIR CHENIN BLANC | SWARTLAND | SOUTH AFRICA                                                           7.3//21//29 

CUATRO RAYAS VERDEJO | RUEDA, SPAIN                                                                                                                7.5 // 22 // 30 

CAP CETTE PICPOUL DE PINET | LANGUEDOC, FRANCE                                                                                       7.7 // 23 // 31 

LES NUAGES TOURAINE SAUVIGNON BLANC | LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE                                                8.2// 24//32 

JOURNEY’S END SAUVIGNON BLANC | STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA                                                    8.4//25//33 

XANADU CHARDONNAY | MARGARET RIVER | AUSTRALIA                                                                                  8.8//27 //35 

CENTENAIRE BLANC GRENACHE BLANC | LANGUEDOC~ROUSSILLON, FRANCE                                    9//28//38                                                                    

A20 ALBARINO RIAXS BAIXAS | SPAIN                                                                                                                                11//32//42 

 
RED WINES BY THE GLASS // 175ml // 500ml CARAFE // BOTTLE 
LA CROIX ROUGE LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE                                                                                         7//20//27 

FINCA LA ESTACADA TEMPRANILLO | UCLES, SPAIN                                                                                           7.3//21//29 

TERRE DE GIUMARA FRAPPATO | SICILY, ITALY                                                                                                   7.7// 23 //31           

GRAN HACIENDA PINOT NOIR | CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE                                                                                8.2//24//32 

QUINTA DO VALLADO TOURIGA NATIONAL | DOURO, PORTUGAL                                                            9.2//27//39 

CHATEAU GARDEGAN SUPERIOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON | BORDEAUX, FRANCE                    9.8//28//40 

CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC | MENDOZA, ARGENTINA                                                                      10//29//42 

BARON DE LA VAUXONNE, BROUILLY GAMAY | BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE                                         10.5// 30//43 

CASTELLARE CHIANTI CLASSICO SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY, ITALY                                                   11.5 // 33//46 

 
ROSÉ BY THE GLASS // 175ml // 500ml CARAFE // BOTTLE  
DOMAINE LAFAGE COTE ROSE LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE                                                   7// 20 //28                                                             
CHATEAU D’ASTROS PROVENCE, FRANCE                                                                                                                   9.2 // 26 // 36 
 

BEERS  
DRAFT: ESTRELLA 5.9// ASAHI 5.9 // PERONI 5.9 // VERMONT 5.9 // HARVEY’S 5.2  
BOTTLE: SILLY MOO CIDER 6.5 // MENABREA BLONDE 5 // ESTRELLA 0% 3.5 //  

PERONI 4 GLUTEN FREE BEER // ASAHI 4 

 
 

 
 
 
 

WHITE WINE // 175ml // 500ml CARAFE // BOTTLE 

SOFTS 
SEEDLIP & TONIC SEEDLIP NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRIT, TONIC, CITRUS & MINT                                                          6.5 

APPLE & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS LIME, APPLE, ELDERFLOWER & MINT                                                            5  
PINK LEMONADE HOUSE POMEGRANATE CORDIAL, LEMON, SODA                                                                                  5 

BLOODY SHAME TOMATO JUICE & ALL THE SPICY TRIMMINGS, WITHOUT THE BOOZE                                        5 

JUICE APPLE, ORANGE, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY, TOMATO                                                                                                       2.75 

SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON, ORANGE, BLOOD ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT                                                                                 3 

COKE & COKE ZERO BOTTLE 330ml                                                                                                                                            2.75 

CAN OF OLD JAMAICA GINGER BEER                                                                                                        2.5  
BELVOIR ELDERFLOWER CORDIAL SODA & FRESH LIME                                                                                            2.5 



 
 

                        

WHITE WINE // 175ml // 500ml CARAFE // BOTTLE 
LA CROIX BLANC LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE                                                                                          7//20//27 
TERRE DE GIUMARA GRECANICO | SICILY, ITALY                                                                                                                28 

REIGN OF TERROIR CHENIN BLANC | SWARTLAND | SOUTH AFRICA                                                         7.3//21//29 

CUATRO RAYAS VERDEJO | RUEDA, SPAIN                                                                                                                  7.5//22//30                                                    
CAP CETTE PICPOUL DE PINET | LANGUEDOC, FRANCE                                                                                         7.7// 23//31  

LES NUAGES TOURAINE SAUVIGNON BLANC | LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE                                                 8.2//24//32 

JOURNEY’S END SAUVIGNON | STELLENBOSH, SOUTH AFRICA                                                                          8.4//25//33 

XANADU CHARDONNAY | MARGARET RIVER | AUSTRALIA                                                                                   8.8//27//35 

CENTENAIRE BLANC ROUSSILLION | FRANCE                                                                                                           9//28//38 

PASARISA TORRONTES, ALTA | ARGENTINA                                                                                                                                  36 
PETH WETZ ESTATE RIESLING | RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY                                                                                            37 

MONTE DI SAROCCO GAVI CORTESE | PIEDMONT, ITALY                                                                                             39 

SANTO SANTORINI ASSYRTIKO | SANTORINI, GREECE                                                                                                      40 

CRAGGY RANGE SAUVIGNON BLANC | MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND                                                           40 
VERALDA ISTRIANA MALVAZIJA | ISTRIA, CROATIA                                                                                                           43 
A20 ALBARINO RIAXS BAIXAS | SPAIN                                                                                                                              11//32//42 

CREATION VINEYARDS VIOGNIER | WALKER BAY, SOUTH AFRICA                                                                          44 
LAURENZ V FRIENDLY GRUNER VELTLINER | KAMPTAL, AUSTRIA                                                                          45 
ALBOURNE ESTATE BACCHUS | SUSSEX, ENGLAND                                                                                            46 

MONTE CARBONARE SUAVIA SOAVE CLASSICO GARGANEGA | VENETO, ITALY                                 48 

CHABLIS DOMAINE GILBERT CHARDONNAY | BURGUNDY, FRANCE                                                                    50 
SANCERRE CLOS PARADIS DOMAINE FOUASSIER SAUVIGNON BLANC | LOIRE, FRANCE              52 
TRUCHARD 2018 CHARDONNAY | NAPA VALLEY USA                                                                                                           62                              
NORMAN HARDIE 2015 CHARDONNAY | NIAGRA, CANADA                                                                                           69               

MEURSAULT 1ER CRU GENEVRIERES DOMAINE LATOUR GIRAUD 2017 
CHARDONNAY | BURGUNDY, FRANCE                                                                                                                                                  105 
CAROLINE LESTIME CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU 2018                                            125 
CHARDONNAY | BURGUNDY, FRANCE                                                                                                                                    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
ROSÉ // 175ml // 500ml CARAFE // BOTTLE  
DOMAINE LAFAGE COTE ROSE LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE                                                   7// 20// 28                                                             
LES SELECTIONES D’ASTROS PROVENCE, FRANCE                                                                                             9.2 // 26 // 36 

ALBOURNE ESTATE SUSSEX, ENGLAND                                                                                                                                      44 

ULTIMATE PROVENCE PROVENCE, FRANCE                                                                                                                         45 
 

 

 
 

CORAVIN // 125ml // BOTTLE 
 

SANCERRE CLOS PARADIS DOMAINE FOUASSIER                                                             10 //52 
SAUVIGNON BLANC | LOIRE, FRANCE                
 

NORMAN HARDIE 2015                                                                                                                     11//69 
 CHARDONNAY | NIAGRA | CANADA                                                                                                                                                          
 

MEURSAULT LER CRU GENEVRIERES LATOUR GIRAUD 2017                                    19 // 105 
CHARDONNAY | BURGUNDY, FRANCE       
     

CAROLINE LESTIME CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET 1ER CRU 2018                               22//125 
CHARDONNAY | BURGUNDY, FRANCE                                                                                                                                                  
      

                                                                                                                                    
 
                                                                                         

                            
 



 
 

RED WINE // 175ml // 500ml CARAFE // BOTTLE 
LA CROIX ROUGE LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE                                                                                      7// 20 // 27  

FINCA LA ESTACADA TEMPRANILLO | UCLES, SPAIN                                                                                          7.3//21//29 

TERRE DE GIUMARA FRAPPATO | SICILY, ITALY                                                                                                     7.7// 23//31 

GRAN HACIENDA PINOT NOIR | CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE                                                                                8.2//24//32 

MOUNT LANGI GHIRAN BILLI BILLI SHIRAZ | VICTORA | AUSTRALIA                                                               36                 

QUINTA DO VALLADO TOURIGA NATIONAL | DOURO, PORTUGAL                                                         9.2 // 27// 39 

CHATEAU GARDEGAN SUPERIOR CABERNET SAUVIGNON | BORDEAUX, FRANCE                  9.5// 28// 40 

CATENA VISTA FLORES MALBEC | MENDOZA, ARGENTINA                                                                    10// 29// 42 

BARON DE LA VAUXONNE, BROUILLY GAMAY | BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE                                          10.5//30//43 

RIOJA VIVANCA TEMPRANILLO | RIOJA, SPAIN                                                                                                                        44 

JOURNEY’S END SINGLE VINEYARD MERLOT | STELLENBOSCH, SOUTH AFRICA                                        45 

CASTELLARE CHIANTI CLASSICO SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY, ITALY                                                     11.5//33//46 
PROTOS ROBLE TEMPANILLO | RIBERA DEL DURO, SPAIN                                                                                         46 

CRAGGY RANGE PINOT NOIR | MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND                                                                            47 

CHATEAU ST COSME COTE DU RHONE SYRAH | RHONE VALLEY, FRANCE                                                  48 

VIETTI BARBERA D’ALBA BARBERA | PIEDMONT, ITALY                                                                                                  49 

CHATEAU PEYRABON HAUT-MEDOC 2006 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | BORDEAUX, FRANCE              54 
MARCEL LAPIERRE MORGON GAMAY | BEAUJOLAIS, FRANCE                                                                                 60 
CHATEAU TOUR PIBRAN PAUILLAC 2014 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | BORDEAUX, FRANCE                 62             
BAROLO RIVA DEL BRIC PAOLO CONTERNO 2017 NEBBIOLO | PIEDMONT, ITALY                                66 
CHATEAU MUSAR 2015 CABERNET SAUVIGNON | BEKKA VALLEY, LEBANON                                                       67 

TALENTI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2016 SANGIOVESE | TUSCANY, ITALY                                            69 

LA DAMA AMARONE DELLA VAPOLICELLA CLASSICO 2016 CORVINA | VENETO, ITALY              72 

DOMAINE GRAND VENEUR CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2019                                                            75  
GRENACHE | SOUTHERN RHONE, FRANCE                                                                                                                     
MICHAEL MAGNIEN MOREY-ST-DENIS 2014 PINOT NOIR | BURGUNDY, FRANCE                                   82 

TOURELLES DE CHATEAU PICHON DE LONGUEVILLE 2015                                                            85  
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | BORDEAUX, FRANCE                                               
GEVREY CHAMBERTIN 1ER CRU LES GAULOTS DOMAINE GALLOIS  2017                            125 
PINOT NOIR | BURGUNDY, FRANCE 
 

CHILLED RED // Bottle 
BARON DE LA VAUXONNE GAMAY |BEAUJOLAIS | FRANCE                                                                                       43 
  
 
 
 
   CORAVIN // 125ml // BOTTLE 

BAROLO RIVA DEL BRIC PALO CORTERNO 2017                                                                    12.5 // 66                                                                                           
NEBBIOLO | PIEDMONT, ITALY                                                                                                                                                    
 

CHATEAU MUSAR 2015                                                                                                                          12.5 // 67 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | BEKKA VALLEY, LEBANON 
 

LA DAME AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO 2016                                          13 // 72   
CORVINA, VENETO, ITALY         
 

DOMAINE GRAND VENEUR LE MIOCENE CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE 2018             13.75 // 75 
GRENACHE | SOUTHERN RHONE, FRANCE       
     

TOURELLES DE CHATEAU PICHON DE LONGUEVILLE 2015                                             16 // 85 
CABERNET SAUVIGNON | BORDEAUX, FRANCE       
 

GEVREY CHAMBERTIN 1ER CRU LES GAULOTS 2017                                                        23.5 // 125 
PINOT NOIR | BURGUNDY, FRANCE                                                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                    
 
                                                                                         

                            
 


